Features
n	 Extra long life element
n	 Assortment of resistance tapers
n	 60 and 100 mm travel lengths
n	 Touch sense lever
n	 Snap-in connector
	   PSP Series Motorized Master Slide Potentiometer
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan. 27, 2003 including

	 50,000	 503
	 100,000	 104
 How To Order
PSP 01 - 08 2 A - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
	 PSP = Motorized
		   Master Slide
		   Potentiometer
Length of Travel
	 01 = 100 mm
	 60 =   60 mm
Lever Length
	 08 =	 8.2 mm
Terminal Type
	 2 = Snap-in Connector
Lever End Style
	 A = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)